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AA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/11/2013 06/11/2013to 

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. TIMOTHY TIM 79.000
2 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL PL 77.000
3 ST. AGNES FLAMES AGN 68.000
4 ST MARK MRK 54.000
5 SIR EDGAR BAUER SEB 40.000
6 BLESSED SACRAMENT BS 34.000
7 ST.FRANCIS SF 32.000
8 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 30.000
9 ST. TERESA TIGERS TRK 27.000

10 ST. BERNADETTE SB 20.000
10 ST. AMBROSE AMB 20.000
12 ST PETER PANTHERS ST. 10.000

Total Points 491.00

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. TERESA TIGERS TRK 80.000
2 ST. TIMOTHY TIM 69.500
3 SIR EDGAR BAUER SEB 60.000
4 ST. AGNES FLAMES AGN 55.000
5 BLESSED SACRAMENT BS 51.500
6 ST. BERNADETTE SB 51.000
7 ST.FRANCIS SF 44.500
8 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL PL 34.500
9 ST PETER PANTHERS ST. 30.000
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AA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/11/2013 06/11/2013to 

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

9 ST MARK MRK 30.000
11 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 18.000
12 ST. AMBROSE AMB 16.000

Total Points 64.00

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL PL 117.500
2 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 70.500
3 BLESSED SACRAMENT BS 63.000
4 ST. AGNES FLAMES AGN 61.000
5 ST. TIMOTHY TIM 55.500
6 ST. TERESA TIGERS TRK 51.000
7 SIR EDGAR BAUER SEB 39.000
8 ST.FRANCIS SF 38.500
9 ST MARK MRK 37.000

10 ST. BERNADETTE SB 23.500
11 ST PETER PANTHERS ST. 20.000
12 ST. AMBROSE AMB 16.500

Total Points 593.00
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AA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/11/2013 06/11/2013to 

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group -

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 GOMES ( JUNIOR), MAKENNA ST. BERNADETTE 10.000 10.000
2 CALFORD, AMANDA 13 SIR EDGAR BAUER 8.000 8.000
3 SCHINDLER, NICOLE 11 ST. AGNES FLAMES 6.000 6.000
4 HEANEY, EMMA 11 SIR EDGAR BAUER 5.000 5.000
5 ZETTLER, LIA 12 ST. TIMOTHY 4.000 4.000
6 STARODUB, GABBY 13 BLESSED SACRAMENT 3.000 3.000
7 FORTE, MACKENZIE ST. TIMOTHY 2.000 2.000
8 SOUSA, MADDIE 11 ST. AMBROSE 1.000 1.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 ALLAIN, NICOLA 11 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 30.000 30.000
2 VAN DE KEERE, CLAIRE 11 ST MARK 12.000 12.000
2 KONYU, SAMANTHA 11 ST. TIMOTHY 12.000 12.000
4 LACKENBAUER, MEGAN 11 BLESSED SACRAMENT 11.000 11.000
5 DUFFHUES, DANIELLE 11 ST. AGNES FLAMES 10.000 10.000
5 HEANEY, BROOKLYN 11 ST. AMBROSE 10.000 10.000
5 CRUZ, THALIA 11 ST. TERESA TIGERS 10.000 10.000
5 BUCHANAN, BRIANNA 11 ST. TIMOTHY 10.000 10.000
9 PICCINETTI, JULIA 11 ST MARK 8.000 8.000
9 MORROW, KATIE 11 ST. TERESA TIGERS 8.000 8.000
9 LOPES, LYIAH 11 ST.FRANCIS 8.000 8.000
9 KRAJCAR, LIVIA 11 ST. TIMOTHY 8.000 8.000

13 ROOTE, TAYLA 11 ST. TERESA TIGERS 6.000 6.000
13 MARIKANO (BANTAM), SASHA ST. BERNADETTE 6.000 6.000
13 KLAMING, ANNA 11 ST. AGNES FLAMES 6.000 6.000
13 PORTER, SARAH 11 ST. AGNES FLAMES 6.000 6.000
13 MORGAN, BRYNN 11 ST MARK 6.000 6.000
13 DE ANDRADE, LOUISE 11 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 6.000 6.000
19 SCHINDLER, NICOLE 11 ST. AGNES FLAMES 5.000 5.000
19 WUNDER (BANTAM), COURTNE ST. BERNADETTE 5.000 5.000
19 HENNESSEY, JULIANNA 11 ST PETER PANTHERS 5.000 5.000
22 GONZALEZ, CAROLINA 11 ST MARK 4.000 4.000
22 CHADWICK, BRITTANY 11 OUR LADY OF GRACE 4.000 4.000
22 FERA, ERIN 11 ST. AGNES FLAMES 4.000 4.000
22 KOBAL, EMILY 11 ST MARK 4.000 4.000
26 HANSCOM, MIRANDA 11 ST.FRANCIS 3.000 3.000
26 VEZSENYI, RACHEL 11 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 3.000 3.000
28 NEWMAN (BANTAM), GRACIE ST. BERNADETTE 2.000 2.000
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AA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/11/2013 06/11/2013to 

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

28 YUKE (BANTAM), LANE ST. BERNADETTE 2.000 2.000
28 BALJAK, ROZA 11 BLESSED SACRAMENT 2.000 2.000
28 WALDECK, MEGAN 11 OUR LADY OF GRACE 2.000 2.000
32 TRACEY, MEGAN 11 ST. TIMOTHY 1.000 1.000
32 HANHAM, BROOKLYNN 11 ST PETER PANTHERS 1.000 1.000
32 MCMULLIN, HAILLEY 11 ST. AGNES FLAMES 1.000 1.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 SOKOLOWSKI, MAYA 12 ST. TERESA TIGERS 20.000 20.000
2 BLAIR, HANNAH 12 SIR EDGAR BAUER 18.000 18.000
3 CROMWELL, NIKYA 12 ST. AMBROSE 14.000 14.000
3 AGYEIPAH, NANA-AFIA 12 ST PETER PANTHERS 14.000 14.000
5 HUGHES, KARA 12 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 12.000 12.000
6 LEBRUN, MACKENZIE 12 ST MARK 11.000 11.000
7 VAN DAM, ELIZABETH 12 ST. AGNES FLAMES 10.000 10.000
7 MCMULLIN, ADRIANNA 12 ST. AGNES FLAMES 10.000 10.000
7 GOMES ( JUNIOR), MAKENNA ST. BERNADETTE 10.000 10.000

10 RIDDELL, MORGAN 12 ST MARK 9.000 9.000
11 ALFARO (JUNIOR), DANIELA ST. BERNADETTE 8.000 8.000
11 KRESLIN, SHANELLE 12 ST.FRANCIS 8.000 8.000
11 BECHTEL, RYLEA 12 SIR EDGAR BAUER 8.000 8.000
14 KUDOBA, SAMANTHA 12 ST. TIMOTHY 7.500 7.500
15 HEHN, BAILEY 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 6.000 6.000
15 PETER, MANA 12 ST. AGNES FLAMES 6.000 6.000
15 KINSLE, ASHLEY 12 ST. TERESA TIGERS 6.000 6.000
18 PRZYBYLA, HANNA 12 ST. TIMOTHY 5.000 5.000
18 ZETTLER, LIA 12 ST. TIMOTHY 5.000 5.000
18 PONNIAH, BRITTANY 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 5.000 5.000
21 GIOVINAZZO (JUNIOR), EMA ST. BERNADETTE 4.000 4.000
21 MONIZ, DANIELA 12 ST.FRANCIS 4.000 4.000
21 HUDEC, GABI 12 SIR EDGAR BAUER 4.000 4.000
21 MONTES, ALEXANDRA 12 ST. TIMOTHY 4.000 4.000
21 PETERS, ALEXIS 12 ST. BERNADETTE 4.000 4.000
21 SYNDER, HAYLEIGH 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 4.000 4.000
27 KOOP (JUNIOR), BAILEY ST. BERNADETTE 3.000 3.000
27 CHAVEZ, PAOLA 12 ST. AGNES FLAMES 3.000 3.000
29 GALWAY, JESSICA 12 ST.FRANCIS 2.000 2.000
29 CHEREVATY, MADDY 12 ST. TIMOTHY 2.000 2.000
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AA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/11/2013 06/11/2013to 

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

29 SHERMAN, BETHANY 12 ST. AMBROSE 2.000 2.000
32 NELSON, HANNAH 12 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 1.500 1.500
33 SOBCZUK, SARAH 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 1.000 1.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 VEZSENYI, HANA 13 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 28.000 28.000
1 KRESSLER, BRYANNA 13 BLESSED SACRAMENT 28.000 28.000
1 NEURT, BROOKLYN 13 ST. TERESA TIGER 28.000 28.000
4 VASQUEZ, KRISSIA 13 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 14.000 14.000
4 EDISSI, MAKENNA 13 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 14.000 14.000
6 FISHER, SAMANTHA 13 ST. TIMOTHY 13.500 13.500
7 QUIGLEY, REBECCA 13 ST PETER PANTHERS 12.000 12.000
8 BLASZCZUK, TONIA 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 11.000 11.000
8 CALFORD, AMANDA 13 SIR EDGAR BAUER 11.000 11.000

10 MACDONALD, ELISE 13 BLESSED SACRAMENT 10.000 10.000
11 WILKINSON, JAYMIE 13 ST.FRANCIS 8.500 8.500
12 WOOD, KYRA 13 ST. AGNES FLAMES 8.000 8.000
12 HOACH, EMILY 13 ST. TERESA TIGERS 8.000 8.000
14 BRUNN, ALEXIS 13 ST. AMBROSE 6.000 6.000
14 SMITH, BRITTANY 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 6.000 6.000
16 FARROW, AUTUMN 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 5.000 5.000
16 DEMORAIS, BTITANY 13 ST.FRANCIS 5.000 5.000
16 BLUE, ASHLEY 13 SIR EDGAR BAUER 5.000 5.000
16 DALY, KATHRYN 13 ST. TERESA TIGERS 5.000 5.000
16 MONTES, ESTEVANA 13 ST. TIMOTHY 5.000 5.000
21 THOMAS (SENIOR), SARAH ST. BERNADETTE 4.500 4.500
22 STARODUB, GABBY 13 BLESSED SACRAMENT 4.000 4.000
22 HILLCOAT-LILLIE, MARIAH 13 ST. TERESA TIGERS 4.000 4.000
22 SCHROPP, ANNALIESE 13 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 4.000 4.000
25 WINDLINGER, DARCY 13 ST. TIMOTHY 3.000 3.000
25 CIUPA, SAMMY 13 SIR EDGAR BAUER 3.000 3.000
25 BALJAK, ONA 13 BLESSED SACRAMENT 3.000 3.000
28 HAGERTY, CAITHLIN 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 2.500 2.500
29 BOUDREAU, KIM 13 ST. TERESA TIGERS 2.000 2.000
29 SILVEIRA, SERINA 13 ST. AMBROSE 2.000 2.000
29 CERULLO, AMY 13 ST. AGNES FLAMES 2.000 2.000
32 GROGAN, JESSICA 13 ST MARK 1.000 1.000
32 THOMAS, SARAH 13 BLESSED SACRAMENT 1.000 1.000
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AA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/11/2013 06/11/2013to 

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

32 BARBOSA, MARISSA 13 ST MARK 1.000 1.000
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AA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/11/2013 06/11/2013to 

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group -

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 HARPER, JACOB 13 ST. AMBROSE 10.000 10.000

2 FARWELL, WESLEY 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 8.000 8.000

3 ZEFFERINO, MASSIMO 13 SIR EDGAR BAUER 6.000 6.000

4 ROSA, LATHEL 12 ST.FRANCIS 5.000 5.000

5 VOISIN, KENTON 13 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 4.000 4.000

6 DONAT, RYAN 12 ST MARK 3.000 3.000

7 MANDEKIC, MARKO 13 ST. TIMOTHY 2.000 2.000

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 O'TOOLE, ADRIAN 11 SIR EDGAR BAUER 28.000 28.000

2 HUGHES, JARED 11 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 16.000 16.000

3 CLAEYS, DAVID 11 ST. AGNES FLAMES 14.000 14.000

4 HERTNER, MATTHEW 11 ST.FRANCIS 10.000 10.000

4 MUNROE, LUKE 11 ST. TIMOTHY 10.000 10.000

4 BALESHTA, CASEY 11 ST. AGNES FLAMES 10.000 10.000

7 O'CONNELL, TYLER 11 OUR LADY OF GRACE 8.000 8.000

7 WILKINSON, JARED 11 ST.FRANCIS 8.000 8.000

7 TIERNAN, RUAIRI 11 ST. TIMOTHY 8.000 8.000

10 MACLAUGHLIN, ERIC 11 ST MARK 7.000 7.000

10 ROPOTYN, ZACK 11 OUR LADY OF GRACE 7.000 7.000

12 MARQUES, ANDREW 11 ST. AGNES FLAMES 6.000 6.000

12 CUMMINGS, DYLAN 11 BLESSED SACRAMENT 6.000 6.000

12 BARTLETT, NATHAN 11 ST. TIMOTHY 6.000 6.000

15 DAWSON, LONDON 11 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 5.000 5.000

16 SHEA, TYLER 11 ST MARK 4.000 4.000

16 VILLAVER, JIGGIE 11 ST. AMBROSE 4.000 4.000

16 MANDEKIC, LUKA 11 ST. TIMOTHY 4.000 4.000

16 SAVORY, JEWELIUS 11 ST. AMBROSE 4.000 4.000

20 LAFRANCE, HAYDEN 11 ST. TIMOTHY 3.000 3.000

20 CLAIRE, PAYTON 11 ST. TIMOTHY 3.000 3.000

20 FORWELL, JESSE 11 OUR LADY OF GRACE 3.000 3.000

20 CLAMP, DENILSON 11 ST.FRANCIS 3.000 3.000

20 MARIKANO (BANTAM), RONALD ST. BERNADETTE 3.000 3.000

25 JOHNSON, CLAYTON 11 SIR EDGAR BAUER 2.000 2.000

25 ZUBER, TREVOR 11 ST. TERESA TIGERS 2.000 2.000

27 LOGGA, ROBERT 11 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 1.000 1.000

27 COLDERLY, TYSON 11 ST. AMBROSE 1.000 1.000

27 EVERLEIGH, ALEX 11 ST. AMBROSE 1.000 1.000
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AA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/11/2013 06/11/2013to 

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 HENDERSEN, RAHIM 12 ST. TIMOTHY 17.000 17.000

2 BURKE (JUNIOR), BOBBY ST. BERNADETTE 16.000 16.000

3 CORREIA, PHILLIP 12 ST.FRANCIS 12.500 12.500

4 WILLIAMS, WARREN 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 12.000 12.000

5 FLANAGAN, NICK 12 ST. TERESA TIGERS 10.000 10.000

5 FERREIRA, DION 12 ST. TIMOTHY 10.000 10.000

5 GANG, GANG 12 ST. AGNES FLAMES 10.000 10.000

8 ROSA, LATHEL 12 ST.FRANCIS 9.000 9.000

8 HUGHES, AIDAN 12 ST. TERESA TIGERS 9.000 9.000

8 MAHON, BAILEY 12 ST PETER PANTHERS 9.000 9.000

11 MOONEY, KOLTON 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 8.500 8.500

12 COMMISSO, GIANFRANCO 12 ST. TIMOTHY 8.000 8.000

12 ROTH, MATTHEW 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 8.000 8.000

12 HICKEY, BRADLEY 12 SIR EDGAR BAUER 8.000 8.000

12 ENRIQUEZ, ENRICO 12 ST. TERESA TIGERS 8.000 8.000

16 GOMEZ, HUMBERTO 12 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 6.000 6.000

16 SPENCER, NOLAN 12 ST. TERESA TIGERS 6.000 6.000

18 HARRINGTON, RYAN 12 SIR EDGAR BAUER 5.000 5.000

18 HESSELINK, JACK 12 ST. AGNES FLAMES 5.000 5.000

18 FITZGERALD, JORGE 12 ST. TERESA TIGERS 5.000 5.000

18 SOMMERSTORFER, JOSH 12 SIR EDGAR BAUER 5.000 5.000

18 HILL, RYAN 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 5.000 5.000

18 LEDUC, MAX 12 ST MARK 5.000 5.000

24 PEASANT, NOAH 12 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 4.000 4.000

24 BRAGA, TRENT 12 ST.FRANCIS 4.000 4.000

24 DONAT, RYAN 12 ST MARK 4.000 4.000

24 PARSONS (JUNIOR), JOSH ST. BERNADETTE 4.000 4.000

24 SCARFONE, TOMAS 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 4.000 4.000

29 BULOVAS, ETHAN 12 SIR EDGAR BAUER 3.000 3.000

29 STORER, CHRIS 12 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 3.000 3.000

31 WAGNER, NICHOLAS 12 SIR EDGAR BAUER 1.000 1.000

31 CISNEROS, BRIAN 12 ST MARK 1.000 1.000

31 TRAN, ELVIS 12 ST PETER PANTHERS 1.000 1.000

31 CORDEIRO, DYLAN 12 ST PETER PANTHERS 1.000 1.000

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 BRENNER, THOMAS 13 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 23.000 23.000

2 MUNROE, NIC 13 ST. TIMOTHY 20.000 20.000
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AA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/11/2013 06/11/2013to 

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

3 JAROS, JASON 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 19.000 19.000

4 ALEGRIA, RICARDO 13 ST MARK 16.000 16.000

5 NEWBROUGH, DAIRE 13 ST. AGNES FLAMES 14.000 14.000

6 WILSON, COREY 13 BLESSED SACRAMENT 12.000 12.000

7 BURNS, CARTER 13 ST. AGNES FLAMES 10.000 10.000

7 WISMER, COOPER 13 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 10.000 10.000

7 UEBELE, BRANDON 13 ST. AGNES FLAMES 10.000 10.000

10 WINNETT, JOHN 13 ST. AGNES FLAMES 9.000 9.000

11 HARPER, JACOB 13 ST. AMBROSE 8.000 8.000

11 MORGADO, FELIX 13 ST.FRANCIS 8.000 8.000

11 ANDERSEN, BEN 13 SIR EDGAR BAUER 8.000 8.000

14 GONZALEZ, CLAUDIO 13 ST MARK 6.000 6.000

14 BINGEMAN, MATT 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 6.000 6.000

14 PEREIRA, JONATHAN 13 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 6.000 6.000

14 BARBOSA (SENIOR), JUSTIN ST. BERNADETTE 6.000 6.000

18 COSTA, NICKY 13 ST.FRANCIS 5.000 5.000

18 O'HARE, AVERY 13 ST PETER PANTHERS 5.000 5.000

18 FARWELL, WESLEY 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 5.000 5.000

18 ZEFFERINO, MASSIMO 13 SIR EDGAR BAUER 5.000 5.000

22 PAPAZOTOS (SENIOR), JIMMY ST. BERNADETTE 4.000 4.000

22 STEMERDINK, MITCHELL 13 ST MARK 4.000 4.000

22 MARS, KYLE 13 ST.FRANCIS 4.000 4.000

22 VITUG, JASON 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 4.000 4.000

26 FORTE, JORDAN 13 ST. TIMOTHY 3.000 3.000

26 VELAYOS (SENIOR), JOSH ST. BERNADETTE 3.000 3.000

26 NEVES-OLIVEIRA, TYLER 13 ST.FRANCIS 3.000 3.000

26 VOISIN, KENTON 13 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 3.000 3.000

26 RODRIGUES, ALEX 13 ST PETER PANTHERS 3.000 3.000

31 REITZEL, CALEB 13 ST. TERESA TIGERS 2.000 2.000

31 JOHNSTON, KYLE 13 ST.FRANCIS 2.000 2.000

31 YOUNG, JORDAN 13 ST MARK 2.000 2.000

31 FLAMENCO-STEINER, MANOLO 13 SIR EDGAR BAUER 2.000 2.000

35 MANDEKIC, MARKO 13 ST. TIMOTHY 1.000 1.000

35 EIDT (SENIOR), TANNER ST. BERNADETTE 1.000 1.000

35 BRAY, JACK 13 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 1.000 1.000

35 HIGGINS, NOLAN 13 ST MARK 1.000 1.000

39 COSTA, DOLAN 13 ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL .500 .500

39 MURPHY, BRAD 13 ST. AMBROSE .500 .500
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AA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/11/2013 06/11/2013to 

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 MACLAUGHLIN, ERIC 11 ST MARK 10.000 10.000

2 CLAEYS, DAVID 11 ST. AGNES FLAMES 8.000 8.000

3 JOHNSON, CONNOR 11 SIR EDGAR BAUER 5.000 5.000

4 KULIKAUSKAS, TOMAS 11 SIR EDGAR BAUER 4.000 4.000

5 LAFRANCE, HAYDEN 11 ST. TIMOTHY 3.000 3.000

6 GRAHAM, CULLAN 11 ST. TIMOTHY 2.000 2.000

7 CLAMP, DENILSON 11 ST.FRANCIS 1.000 1.000
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Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

WCDSB Elementary Track and Field

AA Meet

6/11/13-6/11/13

Event # 5 GIRLS Open 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Phelan St.Timothy 4:51.81 2009
Makenna Gomes ( junio     5:47.6   F St. Bernadette1 2662
Amanda Calford     5:50.713 FSir Edgar Bauer2 2484
Nicole Schindler     5:55.111 FSt. Agnes Flames3 2601
Emma Heaney     6:02.711 FSir Edgar Bauer4 2486
Lia Zettler     6:07.612 FSt. Timothy5 2796
Gabby Starodub     6:12.613 FBlessed Sacrament6 2440
MacKenzie Forte     6:18.8   F St. Timothy7 2780
Maddie Sousa     6:21.011 FSt. Ambrose8 2636
Morgan Riddell     6:22.112 FSt Mark9 2529
Brittany Demetriou     6:22.611 FOur Lady of Grace10 2461
Naomi Cruz     6:23.411 FSt. Teresa Tigers11 2741
Emily Kobal     6:23.911 FSt Mark12 2525
Maggie Cabral     7:16.710 FSt Peter Panthers13 2550
Rebecca Wintonyk     7:39.813 FSt. Paul's School14 2714
Sarah Yosan     8:10.113 FSt. Paul's School15 2716
Shelby Morrow         NT11 FSt. Teresa Tigers 2750
Jordyn Galway         NT12 FSt Peter Panthers 2554

Event # 6 BOYS Open 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:V.Karagity St.John 4:34.00 1984
Jacob Harper     5:11.413 MSt. Ambrose1 2645
Wesley Farwell     5:17.013 MOur Lady of Grace2 3797
Massimo Zefferino     5:18.313 MSir Edgar Bauer3 2518
Lathel Rosa     5:21.412 MSt.Francis4 2836
Kenton Voisin     5:22.513 MSt. Paul's School5 2735
Ryan Donat     5:23.712 MSt Mark6 2537
Marko Mandekic     5:26.113 MSt. Timothy7 2812
Nicholas Cooper     5:48.513 MSt. Paul's School9 2720
Alex Privatt (senior)     5:49.7   MSt. Bernadette10 2691
Tomas Kulikauskas     5:52.011 MSir Edgar Bauer11 2509
Brandon Starr     5:55.113 MSt Mark12 2546
Taran Macvicor (bantam     6:01.4   MSt. Bernadette13 2686
Iosif Mihas     6:03.011 MSt. Agnes Flames14 2620
Nick Friar     6:03.812 MSt.Francis15 2827
Trevor Zuber     6:04.211 MSt. Teresa Tigers16 2775
Jakub Zuber     6:12.312 MSt. Teresa Tigers17 2774
Jake Livingston     6:15.613 MSt. Agnes Flames18 2618
Ryan Basra         NT13 MSt Peter Panthers 2566
Dariusz Balag         NT13 MSt. Ambrose 2640
Corey Pettigrew         NT13 MSt Peter Panthers 2576
Dion Ferreira         NT12 MSt. Timothy 2803
Matthew Roth        DNF12 MBlessed Sacrament 2452

Event # 7 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas :01:02.70 2003
Brianna Buchanan     1:16.211 FSt. Timothy1 2776
Livia Krajcar     1:16.411 FSt. Timothy2 2783
Claire Van De keere     1:16.811 FSt Mark3 2530
Julianna Hennessey     1:17.211 FSt Peter Panthers4 2557
Brittany Chadwick     1:18.211 FOur Lady of Grace5 2460
Rachel Vezsenyi     1:18.311 FSt. Paul's School6 2713
Roza Baljak     1:19.611 FBlessed Sacrament7 2426
Hailley McMullin     1:20.411 FSt. Agnes Flames8 2595
Morgan White     1:20.811 FSir Edgar Bauer9 2497

Miranda Hanscom     1:20.911 FSt.Francis10 2817
Sydney Winnett     1:21.011 FSt. Agnes Flames11 2606
Olivia Cruz     1:21.511 FSt. Teresa Tigers12 2742
Amelia Wayne     1:22.111 FSt. Ambrose13 2638
Ally T     1:24.111 FSt.Francis14 3781
Brittany Demetriou     1:24.111 FOur Lady of Grace14 2461
Samantha Terpstra     1:25.211 FSir Edgar Bauer16 2496
Naomi Cruz     1:25.411 FSt. Teresa Tigers17 2741
Brianna Chaves     1:26.211 FSt Peter Panthers18 2551
Faith Vitorino     1:33.011 FSt. Ambrose19 2637
Calista Grant         NT11 FSt. Paul's School 2704
Celina Carvalho (bantam         NT   F St. Bernadette 2659
Montana Pires (bantam)         NT   F St. Bernadette 2670
Nicole Krasnopolski         NT11 FBlessed Sacrament 2431

Event # 8 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:T.Gehl St.Daniel :01:00.90 1980
Adrian O'Toole     1:09.511 MSir Edgar Bauer1 2513
Ruairi Tiernan     1:10.611 MSt. Timothy2 2816
Casey Baleshta     1:12.711 MSt. Agnes Flames3 2608
Daniel Amorim     1:13.511 FBlessed Sacrament4 2423
Luka Mandekic     1:13.711 MSt. Timothy5 2811
Denilson Clamp     1:15.211 MSt.Francis6 2823
Zack Ropotyn     1:15.811 MOur Lady of Grace7 2479
Dylan Cummings     1:16.511 MBlessed Sacrament8 2444
Jesse Forwell     1:18.211 MOur Lady of Grace9 2476
Xander Sousa     1:19.311 MSt. Ambrose10 2652
Sean Marks     1:19.311 MSt. Paul's School11 2729
Jared Wilkinson     1:21.011 MSt.Francis12 2839
Caden Chaure     1:21.511 MSt. Agnes Flames13 2611
Jeffrey Garrido (bantam     1:21.7   MSt. Bernadette14 2681
Steven Arcila     1:22.611 MSt Mark15 2534
Stewart Brenner     1:22.911 MSt. Paul's School16 2718
Michael Haas     1:23.710 MSt. Teresa Tigers17 2763
Kyler O'Brian     1:24.111 MSt Peter Panthers18 2574
Sean Danahy     1:29.712 MSt. Teresa Tigers19 2758
Mark Sitek     1:30.111 MSt. Ambrose20 2651
Taran Macvicor (bantam     1:30.8   MSt. Bernadette21 2686
Jonny Sharpe     1:31.410 MSt Peter Panthers22 2581
Nico Flamenco-Steiner         NT11 MSir Edgar Bauer 2502

Event # 9 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas :01:01.90 2002
Adrianna McMullin     1:14.012 FSt. Agnes Flames1 2594
MacKenzie Lebrun     1:14.812 FSt Mark2 2526
Bailey Hehn     1:14.812 FBlessed Sacrament3 2430
Elizabeth Van Dam     1:15.612 FSt. Agnes Flames4 2605
Gabi Hudec     1:16.212 FSir Edgar Bauer5 2490
Nikya Cromwell     1:16.712 FSt. Ambrose6 2628
Jessica Galway     1:17.312 FSt.Francis7 3783
Daniela Moniz     1:18.812 FSt.Francis8 3788
Alyssa Mikuljan     1:18.812 FSt. Paul's School9 2708
Ashley Paron     1:20.312 FSt. Timothy10 2789
Madison Sweeney     1:20.412 FSt. Teresa Tigers11 2755
Cassidy Hannah     1:20.812 FBlessed Sacrament12 2429
Alexis Peters (junior)     1:21.2   F St. Bernadette13 2669
Kelly Lett     1:21.612 FSt. Paul's School14 2707
Grace Norcott     1:21.912 FSt. Timothy15 2788
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Melissa Amaya     1:24.012 FOur Lady of Grace16 2457
Brittany Ponniah     1:24.512 FOur Lady of Grace17 2467
Bailey Koop (junior)     1:27.4   F St. Bernadette18 2664

Event # 10 BOYS 12&UN Junior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:G.Pickett St.Theresa(K) 58.30 1973
Warren Williams     1:09.212 MBlessed Sacrament1 2455
Bradley Hickey     1:10.112 MSir Edgar Bauer2 2505
Kolton Mooney     1:10.312 MBlessed Sacrament3 2448
Jorge Fitzgerald     1:12.112 MSt. Teresa Tigers4 2760
Trent Braga     1:12.912 MSt.Francis5 2822
Jack Hesselink     1:13.212 MSt. Agnes Flames6 2615
Noah Peasant     1:13.712 MSt. Paul's School7 2730
Elvis Tran     1:14.112 MSt Peter Panthers8 2583
Quinn Ashley     1:14.212 MSt Mark9 2535
Aidan Hughes     1:14.912 MSt. Teresa Tigers10 2764
Ryan Harrington     1:14.912 MSir Edgar Bauer11 2503
John Tran (junior)     1:16.1   MSt. Bernadette12 2694
Elian Estrada     1:17.212 MSt. Paul's School13 2723
Andre Wilson     1:18.912 MOur Lady of Grace14 3805
Cameron Martin     1:20.012 MSt.Francis15 2831
Marc Prior     1:20.712 MSt Peter Panthers16 2577
Michael Tilcox     1:21.712 MSt. Ambrose17 2653
Duncan Mcfadden (juni     1:25.4   MSt. Bernadette18 2688
Tevin Rashid     1:39.412 MOur Lady of Grace19 3804

Event # 11 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 58.46 2007
Elise MacDonald     1:04.913 FBlessed Sacrament1 2435
Hana Vezsenyi     1:09.413 FSt. Paul's School2 2712
Samantha Fisher     1:11.513 FSt. Timothy3 2779
Emily Hoach     1:13.113 FSt. Teresa Tigers4 2747
Mariah Hillcoat-Lillie     1:14.013 FSt. Teresa Tigers5 2746
Tonia Blaszczuk     1:15.313 FOur Lady of Grace6 2459
Amy Cerullo     1:16.513 FSt. Agnes Flames7 2586
Marissa Barbosa     1:16.813 FSt Mark8 2519
Samantha Lim     1:18.213 FSir Edgar Bauer9 2492
Ashley Blue     1:18.313 FSir Edgar Bauer10 2483
Alexis Brunn     1:19.013 FSt. Ambrose11 2626
Kaylyn Decaire     1:24.813 FSt Peter Panthers12 2552
Anna Valero     1:24.813 FSt. Timothy13 2794
Emma Lemay     1:25.313 FBlessed Sacrament14 2434
Sara Beltran     1:26.813 FOur Lady of Grace15 2458
Chelsea Pacheco     1:31.013 FSt.Francis16 3792

Event # 12 BOYS 13&OV Senior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:D.Cassidy St.Joseph(C) 56.50 1994
Brandon Uebele     1:00.613 MSt. Agnes Flames1 2622
Corey Wilson     1:01.013 MBlessed Sacrament2 2456
Daire Newbrough     1:02.713 MSt. Agnes Flames3 2621
Wesley Farwell     1:05.413 MOur Lady of Grace4 3797
Kyle Mars     1:06.513 MSt.Francis5 2830
Tyler Neves-Oliveira     1:06.713 MSt.Francis6 2833
Jordan Young     1:08.213 MSt Mark7 2548
Jack Bray     1:09.313 MSt. Paul's School8 2717
Blake Friesen     1:09.413 MSt. Paul's School9 2724
Tanner Weiler     1:11.213 MBlessed Sacrament10 2454

Kevin Mukalel     1:11.413 MSir Edgar Bauer11 2511
Noah Cyr (senior)     1:12.9   MSt. Bernadette12 2679
Braeden Wilson     1:13.013 MSir Edgar Bauer13 2517
Anthony Joseph     1:13.613 MOur Lady of Grace14 3801
Bryson Gouthro     1:14.113 MSt. Ambrose15 2644
Robert Resendes     1:16.913 MSt Peter Panthers16 2579
Sidney Langford (senio     1:16.9   MSt. Bernadette17 2685
Alex Bien     1:28.813 MSt. Timothy18 2799
Marko Mandekic         NT13 MSt. Timothy 2812
Corey Pettigrew         NT13 MSt Peter Panthers 2576

Event # 13 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:A.Bender Holy Family 13.00 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Nicola Allain       16.211 FSt. Paul's School1 2698
Samantha Konyu       16.211 FSt. Timothy2 2782
Claire Van De keere       17.011 FSt Mark3 2530
Brooklyn Heaney       17.511 FSt. Ambrose4 2630
Erin Fera       17.811 FSt. Agnes Flames5 2590
Megan Lackenbauer       17.911 FBlessed Sacrament6 2433

Event # 14 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 12.74 1998
RESULTS OF FINALS

Jared Hughes       15.511 MSt. Paul's School1 2726
David Claeys       15.911 MSt. Agnes Flames2 2612
Nathan Bartlett       16.111 MSt. Timothy3 2798
Dylan Cummings       16.511 MBlessed Sacrament4 2444
Jewelius Savory       16.611 MSt. Ambrose5 2650
Ronald Marikano (bant       16.7   MSt. Bernadette6 2687

Event # 15 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Mchaina St.Augustine 12.50 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Hannah Blair       15.612 FSir Edgar Bauer1 2482
Kara Hughes       15.812 FSt. Paul's School2 2705
Samantha Kudoba       16.012 FSt. Timothy3 2785
Nikya Cromwell       16.312 FSt. Ambrose4 2628
Alexandra Montes       16.712 FSt. Timothy5 2786
Ema Giovinazzo (junior       16.9   F St. Bernadette6 2661

Event # 16 BOYS 12&UN Junior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:B.Normore Christ the King 12.00 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Phillip Correia       14.312 MSt.Francis1 2824
Lathel Rosa       14.612 MSt.Francis2 2836
Bobby Burke (junior)       15.3   MSt. Bernadette3 2678
Rahim Hendersen       15.412 MSt. Timothy4 2807
Ryan Amorim       15.512 FBlessed Sacrament5 2424
Bailey Mahon       16.012 MSt Peter Panthers6 2572

Event # 17 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Mchaina St.Augustine 12.33 2006
RESULTS OF FINALS

Brooklynn Neurt       15.813 FSt. Teresa Tigers1 2751
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Bryanna Kressler       16.013 FBlessed Sacrament2 2432
Makenna Edissi       16.113 FSt. Paul's School3 2702
Estevana Montes       16.313 FSt. Timothy4 2787
Annaliese Schropp       16.413 FSt. Paul's School5 2710
Sammy Ciupa       16.613 FSir Edgar Bauer6 2485

Event # 18 BOYS 13&OV Senior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:A.Gata St.Matthew 11.20 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Ricardo Alegria       13.913 MSt Mark1 2533
Thomas Brenner       14.113 MSt. Paul's School2 2719
Justin Barbosa (senior)       14.2   MSt. Bernadette3 2677
Jason Jaros       14.513 MOur Lady of Grace4 3799
John Winnett       14.613 MSt. Agnes Flames5 2623
Alex Rodrigues       15.113 MSt Peter Panthers6 2580

Event # 19 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:L.Seiling Sir Edgar Bauer 28.50 2008
RESULTS OF FINALS

Sabina Kuhn 11 FSt. Paul's School1 2706
Katie Croutch 11 FSt. Paul's School2 2700
Lexi Kroeker 11 FSt. Timothy3 2784
Samantha Konyu 11 FSt. Timothy4 2782
Brittany Chadwick 11 FOur Lady of Grace5 2460
Brooklynn Hanham 11 FSt Peter Panthers6 2556

Event # 20 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Hovinga Msgr Haller 27.30 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Kaanan Ebanks-Baley 11 MBlessed Sacrament1 2445
Luke Munroe 11 MSt. Timothy2 2813
Jiggie Villaver 11 MSt. Ambrose3 2654
Jared Hughes 11 MSt. Paul's School4 2726
Casey Baleshta 11 MSt. Agnes Flames5 2608
Nathan Bartlett 11 MSt. Timothy6 2798

Event # 25 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:33.30 2004
Thalia Cruz     2:57.611 FSt. Teresa Tigers1 2743
Lyiah Lopes     2:59.411 FSt.Francis2 2818
Sarah Porter     3:03.011 FSt. Agnes Flames3 2599
Nicole Schindler     3:03.811 FSt. Agnes Flames4 2601
Emily Kobal     3:04.911 FSt Mark5 2525
Louise De Andrade     3:09.111 FSt. Paul's School6 2701
Megan Waldeck     3:12.411 FOur Lady of Grace7 2475
Sasha Marikano (bantam     3:16.0   F St. Bernadette8 2666
Roza Baljak     3:17.511 FBlessed Sacrament9 2426
Olivia Cruz     3:18.511 FSt. Teresa Tigers10 2742
Mariana Gomez     3:23.611 FSt. Paul's School11 2703
Valeria Mendez     3:24.011 FSt. Ambrose12 2632
Kyla Musgrave     3:24.411 FSir Edgar Bauer13 2494
Madeleine Hepditch     3:24.711 FSir Edgar Bauer14 2487
Lauren Kathen     3:31.211 FSt. Timothy15 2781
Brianna Chaves     3:31.411 FSt Peter Panthers16 2551
Daniella Fonseca     3:40.111 FSt.Francis17 3795
Cheyenne Sears         NT11 FSt Peter Panthers 2562

Geraldine Mendoza         NT11 FBlessed Sacrament 2436
Brooklyn Heaney         NT11 FSt. Ambrose 2630

Event # 26 BOYS 11&OV Bantam 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:A.Kanmacher St.Joseph(C) 2:16.10 2003
Eric MacLaughlin     2:41.511 MSt Mark1 2543
David Claeys     2:46.811 MSt. Agnes Flames2 2612
Daniel Amorim     2:49.811 FBlessed Sacrament3 2423
Connor Johnson     2:54.311 MSir Edgar Bauer4 2507
Tomas Kulikauskas     2:57.211 MSir Edgar Bauer5 2509
Hayden Lafrance     3:00.511 MSt. Timothy6 2809
Cullan Graham     3:01.411 MSt. Timothy7 2805
Denilson Clamp     3:01.811 MSt.Francis8 2823
Osazee Atekha     3:02.311 MSt. Ambrose9 2639
Wes Bruce     3:03.411 MSt. Agnes Flames10 2609
Robert Logga     3:05.711 MSt. Paul's School11 2728
Minh Khoi Tran     3:06.311 MOur Lady of Grace12 2480
Carson Heirtis (bantam)     3:07.0   MSt. Bernadette13 2683
Stewart Brenner     3:13.311 MSt. Paul's School14 2718
Michael McLellan     3:14.211 MOur Lady of Grace15 3810
Kyler O'Brian     3:15.111 MSt Peter Panthers16 2574
Anthony Medeiros     3:16.411 MSt. Ambrose17 2647
Jared Wilkinson     3:17.511 MSt.Francis18 2839
Michael Haas     3:18.310 MSt. Teresa Tigers19 2763
Kurtis Amorim     3:23.311 MBlessed Sacrament20 2442
Connor Short     3:27.010 MSt Peter Panthers21 2582
Robbie Schnarr (bantam     3:28.1   MSt. Bernadette22 2693

Event # 27 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:27.00 2005
Makenna Gomes ( junio     2:52.3   F St. Bernadette1 2662
Morgan Riddell     3:04.812 FSt Mark2 2529
Shanelle Kreslin     3:11.512 FSt.Francis3 3784
Lia Zettler     3:12.512 FSt. Timothy4 2796
Hayleigh Synder     3:14.412 FBlessed Sacrament5 2441
Daniela Moniz     3:16.512 FSt.Francis6 3788
Maddy Cherevaty     3:41.612 FSt. Timothy7 2777
Sarah Sobczuk     3:44.212 FBlessed Sacrament8 2439
Valerie Lilienthal     3:54.712 FSir Edgar Bauer9 2491

Event # 28 BOYS 12&UN Junior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 2:21.00 1999
Nick Flanagan     2:35.612 MSt. Teresa Tigers1 2761
Matthew Roth     2:40.812 MBlessed Sacrament2 2452
Humberto Gomez     2:42.812 MSt. Paul's School3 2725
Ryan Harrington     2:43.912 MSir Edgar Bauer4 2503
Rahim Hendersen     2:52.112 MSt. Timothy5 2807
Aidan Hughes     2:52.912 MSt. Teresa Tigers6 2764
Jack Hesselink     2:53.312 MSt. Agnes Flames7 2615
Nicholas Wagner     3:05.012 MSir Edgar Bauer8 2516
Ryan Hill     3:06.012 MOur Lady of Grace9 3807
Elvis Tran     3:07.112 MSt Peter Panthers10 2583
Liam Kobal     3:08.212 MSt Mark11 2541
Robert Yousif     3:09.112 MSt. Ambrose12 2655
Cameron Martin     3:09.412 MSt.Francis13 2831
Ryan Bouchard     3:13.612 MSt. Timothy14 2800
Ethan Niemeic-Hodder     3:14.612 MBlessed Sacrament15 2449
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Branson Waldec     3:14.912 MOur Lady of Grace16
Nick Friar     3:15.712 MSt.Francis17 2827
Matthew Weisma     3:16.412 MSt Peter Panthers18 2584
Alex Resendes         NT12 MSt. Ambrose 2649
Dariusz Balag         NT13 MSt. Ambrose 2640
Carson Heirtis (bantam)         NT   MSt. Bernadette 2683
Ryan Werth         NT12 MSt. Paul's School 2736

Event # 29 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Butttinger St.Nicholas 2:19.43 2007
Hana Vezsenyi     2:49.813 FSt. Paul's School1 2712
Amanda Calford     2:58.013 FSir Edgar Bauer2 2484
Samantha Fisher     3:00.713 FSt. Timothy3 2779
Kathryn Daly     3:01.913 FSt. Teresa Tigers4 2744
Gabby Starodub     3:10.413 FBlessed Sacrament5 2440
Ona Baljak     3:15.613 FBlessed Sacrament6 2425
Tonia Blaszczuk     3:26.013 FOur Lady of Grace7 2459
Caithlin Hagerty     3:26.513 FOur Lady of Grace8 2463
Georgia Visneskie     3:40.313 FSt Mark9 2532

Event # 30 BOYS 13&OV Senior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:V.Karagity St.John 2:14.00 1984
Nic Munroe     2:24.213 MSt. Timothy1 2814
Daire Newbrough     2:25.713 MSt. Agnes Flames2 2621
Jonathan Pereira     2:31.813 MSt. Paul's School3 2731
Massimo Zefferino     2:35.713 MSir Edgar Bauer4 2518
Jason Vitug     2:36.613 MOur Lady of Grace5 3800
Kenton Voisin     2:37.713 MSt. Paul's School6 2735
Manolo Flamenco-Stein     2:40.113 MSir Edgar Bauer7 2501
Nolan Higgins     2:42.113 MSt Mark8 2540
Lucas Hak     2:42.813 MSt. Timothy9 2806
Tanner Eidt (senior)     2:45.3   MSt. Bernadette10 2680
Tyler Neves-Oliveira     2:47.613 MSt.Francis11 2833
John Winnett     2:48.213 MSt. Agnes Flames12 2623
Tyler Synder     2:48.913 MBlessed Sacrament13 2453
Nick Pacheco     3:12.813 MSt.Francis14 2834
Alex Privatt (senior)         NT   MSt. Bernadette 2691
Corey Pettigrew         NT13 MSt Peter Panthers 2576
Jacob Harper         NT13 MSt. Ambrose 2645

Event # 31 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Nicholas 59.20 2002
St. Paul's School A     1:03.0   F St. Paul's School1 166
St Mark A     1:03.5   F St Mark2 92
St. Timothy A     1:03.6   F St. Timothy3 210
Sir Edgar Bauer A     1:05.5   F Sir Edgar Bauer4 273
St Peter Panthers B     1:05.6   F St Peter Panthers5 323
St. Agnes Flames A     1:06.7   F St. Agnes Flames6 47
Our Lady of Grace A     1:07.4   F Our Lady of Grace7 367
St. Teresa Tigers A     1:08.3   F St. Teresa Tigers8 404
Blessed Sacrament A     1:08.7   F Blessed Sacrament9 116
St.Francis A     1:10.0F St.Francis10 532
St. Bernadette A     1:11.4   F St. Bernadette11
St. Ambrose A         NT   F St. Ambrose 246

Event # 32 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  Msgr Haller 56.50 1991
Blessed Sacrament A     1:01.5   MBlessed Sacrament1 133
St. Timothy A     1:01.6   MSt. Timothy2 231
St. Paul's School A     1:01.7   MSt. Paul's School3 188
Sir Edgar Bauer A     1:02.2   MSir Edgar Bauer4 290
Our Lady of Grace A     1:03.2M Our Lady of Grace5 533
St. Agnes Flames A     1:03.8M St. Agnes Flames6 534
St. Bernadette A     1:03.8   MSt. Bernadette7
St Mark A     1:03.8   MSt Mark8 97
St. Teresa Tigers A     1:04.5   MSt. Teresa Tigers9 426
St.Francis D     1:06.5   MSt.Francis10 454
St Peter Panthers B     1:12.6   MSt Peter Panthers11 344
St. Ambrose A         NT   MSt. Ambrose 264

Event # 33 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Anne(K) 55.72 1980
St. Timothy A     1:01.3   F St. Timothy1 210
St. Paul's School A     1:02.6   F St. Paul's School2 166
St. Teresa Tigers B     1:03.0   F St. Teresa Tigers3 405
St. Agnes Flames B     1:03.9   F St. Agnes Flames4 53
Sir Edgar Bauer A     1:03.9   F Sir Edgar Bauer5 273
St Peter Panthers J     1:04.2   F St Peter Panthers6 329
St. Bernadette A     1:05.1   F St. Bernadette7
Our Lady of Grace A     1:05.2   F Our Lady of Grace8 367
St.Francis A     1:06.0F St.Francis9 532
Blessed Sacrament A     1:09.1   F Blessed Sacrament10 116

Event # 34 BOYS 12&UN Junior 4x100m Relay

#MEET RECORD: . Christ the King 52.60 1990
St. Teresa Tigers B       58.1   MSt. Teresa Tigers1 427
Blessed Sacrament A       58.5   MBlessed Sacrament2 133
St. Agnes Flames D       58.9   MSt. Agnes Flames3 65
St.Francis E       59.1   MSt.Francis4 455
Sir Edgar Bauer A       59.6   MSir Edgar Bauer5 290
Our Lady of Grace A     1:00.9M Our Lady of Grace6 533
St Peter Panthers A     1:01.0M St Peter Panthers7 359
St. Timothy A     1:01.1   MSt. Timothy8 231
St Mark A     1:01.5   MSt Mark9 97
St. Bernadette A     1:01.8   MSt. Bernadette10
St. Paul's School A     1:02.6   MSt. Paul's School11 188

Event # 35 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Daniel 53.03 1980
St. Teresa Tigers C       57.9   F St. Teresa Tigers1 406
St. Paul's School A       59.8   F St. Paul's School2 166
St. Timothy A     1:00.2   F St. Timothy3 210
Blessed Sacrament A     1:00.6   F Blessed Sacrament4 116
Sir Edgar Bauer A     1:02.2   F Sir Edgar Bauer5 273
St Mark A     1:02.6   F St Mark6 92
Our Lady of Grace A     1:03.6   F Our Lady of Grace7 367
St.Francis A     1:05.3F St.Francis8 532
St Peter Panthers S     1:06.2   F St Peter Panthers9 335
St. Agnes Flames C     1:06.7   F St. Agnes Flames10 59
St. Bernadette A     1:07.7   F St. Bernadette11
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Event # 36 BOYS 13&OV Senior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Timothy 49.23 1991
Our Lady of Grace A       53.6M Our Lady of Grace1 533
St. Agnes Flames F       54.2   MSt. Agnes Flames2 77
St. Paul's School A       54.5   MSt. Paul's School3 188
St. Bernadette A       54.6   MSt. Bernadette4
St. Timothy A       55.3   MSt. Timothy5 231
St Mark A       56.3   MSt Mark6 97
St.Francis F       56.6   MSt.Francis7 456
Sir Edgar Bauer A       57.4   MSir Edgar Bauer8 290
St Peter Panthers S       58.8   MSt Peter Panthers9 358
Blessed Sacrament A       59.0   MBlessed Sacrament10 133
St. Teresa Tigers C       59.2   MSt. Teresa Tigers11 428
St. Ambrose A         NT   MSt. Ambrose 264

Event # 37 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:L.Stern Holy Rosary 9.65 2008
Danielle Duffhues 7.36m11 FSt. Agnes Flames1 2588
Megan Lackenbauer 6.80m11 FBlessed Sacrament2 2433
Tayla Roote 6.66m11 FSt. Teresa Tigers3 2753
Courtney Wunder (bant 6.50m   F St. Bernadette4 2674
Carolina Gonzalez 6.20m11 FSt Mark5 2522
Louise De Andrade 5.99m11 FSt. Paul's School6 2701
Gracie Newman (bantam 5.97m   F St. Bernadette7 2668
Megan Tracey 5.90m11 FSt. Timothy8 2793
Miranda Gear 5.77m11 FSt Peter Panthers9 2555
Dakota Huber 5.64m11 FSir Edgar Bauer10 2488
Gabriela Tomic         NM11 FOur Lady of Grace 2474

Event # 38 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:J.Bowes St.Bernadette 12.48 2003
Matthew Hertner 8.83m11 MSt.Francis1 2828
Tyler O'Connell 8.64m11 MOur Lady of Grace2 2478
Andrew Marques 8.39m11 MSt. Agnes Flames3 2619
London Dawson 8.33m11 MSt. Paul's School4 2722
Tyler Shea 7.74m11 MSt Mark5 2545
Hayden Lafrance 7.67m11 MSt. Timothy6 2809
Clayton Johnson 6.86m11 MSir Edgar Bauer7 2506
Alex Everleigh 6.65m11 MSt. Ambrose8 2642
Noah Giovinazzo (bant 6.60m   MSt. Bernadette9 2682
Stephen Norris         NM11 MSt. Teresa Tigers 2768
Kaanan Ebanks-Baley         NM11 MBlessed Sacrament 2445
Seth Woodworth         NM11 MSt Peter Panthers 2585

Event # 39 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:N.Weiler Blessed Kateri 11.00 2001
Nana-Afia Agyeipah 9.50m12 FSt Peter Panthers1 2549
Rylea Bechtel 7.42m12 FSir Edgar Bauer2 2481
Ashley Kinsle 7.19m12 FSt. Teresa Tigers3 2748
Hanna Przybyla 7.14m12 FSt. Timothy4 2790
Alexis Peters 7.13m12 FSt. Bernadette5
Paola Chavez 6.61m12 FSt. Agnes Flames6 2587
Bethany Sherman 6.40m12 FSt. Ambrose7 2634
Morgan Riddell 6.20m12 FSt Mark8 2529
Maddy Smallacombe 5.93m12 FBlessed Sacrament9 2438

Clare Dell 5.74m12 FSt.Francis10 3785
Lauren Stredwick 4.94m12 FOur Lady of Grace11 2470
Abigail Wybenga         NM12 FSt. Paul's School 2715

Event # 40 BOYS 12&UN Junior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:N.Fellak St.Margaret 13.86 2007
Gang Gang 11.60m12 MSt. Agnes Flames1 2614
Gianfranco Commisso 10.91m12 MSt. Timothy2 2802
Aidan Hughes 9.76m12 MSt. Teresa Tigers3 2764
Josh Sommerstorfer 9.35m12 MSir Edgar Bauer4 2515
Josh Parsons (junior) 8.76m   MSt. Bernadette5 2690
Phillip Correia 8.70m12 MSt.Francis6 2824
Kolton Mooney 8.70m12 MBlessed Sacrament6 2448
Brian Cisneros 7.76m12 MSt Mark8 2536
D'Andre Lowe 7.59m12 MSt. Ambrose9 2646
Elvis Tran 6.60m12 MSt Peter Panthers10 2583
Ethan Saulnier 6.27m12 MSt. Paul's School11 2732

Event # 41 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:K.Costa St.Margaret 10.80 1997
Bryanna Kressler 7.79m13 FBlessed Sacrament1 2432
Kyra Wood 7.49m13 FSt. Agnes Flames2 2607
Krissia Vasquez 7.32m13 FSt. Paul's School3 2711
Autumn Farrow 7.03m13 FOur Lady of Grace4 2462
Rebecca Quigley 6.80m13 FSt Peter Panthers5 2561
Darcy Windlinger 6.71m13 FSt. Timothy6 2795
Kim Boudreau 6.70m13 FSt. Teresa Tigers7 2739
Jessica Grogan 6.64m13 FSt Mark8 2523
Sammy Ciupa 6.55m13 FSir Edgar Bauer9 2485
Sarah Costa 6.36m13 FSt. Ambrose10 2627
Aislin Toohey (senior) 6.16m   F St. Bernadette11 2673

Event # 42 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:E.Gatto St.Matthew 14.02 2007
Carter Burns 10.94m13 MSt. Agnes Flames1 2610
Jason Jaros 10.07m13 MOur Lady of Grace2 3799
Claudio Gonzalez 9.30m13 MSt Mark3 2539
Avery O'Hare 9.11m13 MSt Peter Panthers4 2575
Jimmy Papazotos (senio 8.93m   MSt. Bernadette5 2689
Jordan Forte 8.70m13 MSt. Timothy6 2804
Kyle Johnston 8.55m13 MSt.Francis7 2829
Brad Murphy 7.86m13 MSt. Ambrose8 2648
Dolan Costa 7.86m13 MSt. Paul's School8 2721
Dawson Phan 7.75m13 MBlessed Sacrament10 2451
Ben Andersen 7.34m13 MSir Edgar Bauer11 2498
Kyle Shaefer 7.29m13 MSt. Teresa Tigers12 2771

Event # 43 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Renn O.L.of Grace 4.77 1988
Nicola Allain 3.68m11 FSt. Paul's School1 2698
Julia Piccinetti 3.56m11 FSt Mark2 2528
Anna Klaming 3.43m11 FSt. Agnes Flames3 2593
Brooklyn Heaney 3.34m11 FSt. Ambrose4 2630
Samantha Konyu 3.32m11 FSt. Timothy5 2782
Miranda Hanscom 3.30m11 FSt.Francis6 2817
Lane Yuke (bantam) 3.21m   F St. Bernadette7 2675
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Brooklynn Hanham 3.20m11 FSt Peter Panthers8 2556
Brittany Chadwick 3.09m11 FOur Lady of Grace9 2460
Maggie Cabral 3.06m10 FSt Peter Panthers10 2550
Gwynne Robinson 3.00m11 FBlessed Sacrament11 2437
Dakota Huber 2.96m11 FSir Edgar Bauer12 2488

Event # 44 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:L.Monroe St.Timothy 4.90 2013
Luke Munroe 4.90m11 MSt. Timothy1 2813 #
Adrian O'Toole 4.00m11 MSir Edgar Bauer2 2513
Jared Hughes 3.90m11 MSt. Paul's School3 2726
Eric MacLaughlin 3.85m11 MSt Mark4 2543
Casey Baleshta 3.83m11 MSt. Agnes Flames5 2608
Jesse Forwell 3.68m11 MOur Lady of Grace6 2476
Trevor Zuber 3.55m11 MSt. Teresa Tigers7 2775
Tyson Colderly 3.50m11 MSt. Ambrose8 2641
Matthew Hertner 3.44m11 MSt.Francis9 2828
Braeden Kressler 3.30m11 MBlessed Sacrament10 2447
Noah Giovinazzo (bant 3.25m   MSt. Bernadette11 2682
Connor Short 2.63m10 MSt Peter Panthers12 2582

Event # 45 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.MacDonald St.Joseph(C) 4.98 1986
Maya Sokolowski 4.08m12 FSt. Teresa Tigers1 2754
Hannah Blair 4.05m12 FSir Edgar Bauer2 2482
Nikya Cromwell 3.90m12 FSt. Ambrose3 2628
Elizabeth Van Dam 3.89m12 FSt. Agnes Flames4 2605
Kara Hughes 3.85m12 FSt. Paul's School5 2705
MacKenzie Lebrun 3.65m12 FSt Mark6 2526
Shanelle Kreslin 3.54m12 FSt.Francis7 3784
Ema Giovinazzo (junior 3.51m   F St. Bernadette8 2661
Daniela Nicolas 3.30m12 FOur Lady of Grace9 2465
Alexandra Montes 3.30m12 FSt. Timothy9 2786
Cassidy Hannah 2.92m12 FBlessed Sacrament11 2429
Jordyn Galway         NM12 FSt Peter Panthers 2554

Event # 46 BOYS 12&UN Junior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:S.Nicely Cdn.Martyrs 5.70 1987
Dion Ferreira 4.10m12 MSt. Timothy1 2803
Enrico Enriquez 4.05m12 MSt. Teresa Tigers2 2759
Bailey Mahon 3.97m12 MSt Peter Panthers3 2572
Max Leduc 3.87m12 MSt Mark4 2542
Tomas Scarfone 3.73m12 MOur Lady of Grace5 3808
Chris Storer 3.67m12 MSt. Paul's School6 2734
Warren Williams 3.65m12 MBlessed Sacrament7 2455
Lathel Rosa 3.64m12 MSt.Francis8 2836
Iain Quigley 3.63m12 MSir Edgar Bauer9 2514
Gang Gang 3.55m12 MSt. Agnes Flames10 2614
Michael Tilcox 3.37m12 MSt. Ambrose11 2653
Josh Parsons (junior) 3.27m   MSt. Bernadette12 2690

Event # 47 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:C.Kalbhen Holy Family 4.95 1982
Bryanna Kressler 3.95m13 FBlessed Sacrament1 2432
Makenna Edissi 3.84m13 FSt. Paul's School2 2702
Tonia Blaszczuk 3.81m13 FOur Lady of Grace3 2459

Ashley Blue 3.79m13 FSir Edgar Bauer4 2483
Jaymie Wilkinson 3.72m13 FSt.Francis5 3789
Emily Hoach 3.64m13 FSt. Teresa Tigers6 2747
Serina Silveira 3.57m13 FSt. Ambrose7 2635
Sarah Thomas 3.49m13 FBlessed Sacrament8
Emily Schill 3.33m13 FSt. Timothy9 2791
Kate Van De keere 3.19m13 FSt Mark10 2531
Mariah Martinez 3.02m13 FSt Peter Panthers11 2559
Adrien Fera         NM13 FSt. Agnes Flames 2589

Event # 48 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:J.Wojcik O.L.of Grace 5.96 1987
Thomas Brenner 4.92m13 MSt. Paul's School1 2719
Jacob Harper 4.70m13 MSt. Ambrose2 2645
Ricardo Alegria 4.63m13 MSt Mark3 2533
John Winnett 4.56m13 MSt. Agnes Flames4 2623
Corey Wilson 4.52m13 MBlessed Sacrament5 2456
Josh Velayos (senior) 4.40m   MSt. Bernadette6 2695
Nicky Costa 4.33m13 MSt.Francis7 2826
Marko Mandekic 4.23m13 MSt. Timothy8 2812
Caleb Reitzel 3.92m13 MSt. Teresa Tigers9 2770
Joe Nuss 3.87m13 MSir Edgar Bauer10 2512
Avery O'Hare 3.78m13 MSt Peter Panthers11 2575

Event # 49 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:L.Moore St.Paul 1.45 1982
Nicola Allain 1.15m11 FSt. Paul's School1 2698
Katie Morrow 1.10m11 FSt. Teresa Tigers2 2749
Brynn Morgan 1.05m11 FSt Mark3 2527
Sasha Marikano (bantam 1.00m   F St. Bernadette4 2666
Gillian VanHeswyk         NM11 FSt.Francis 2820
Kiana Teixeira         NM11 FOur Lady of Grace 2471
Nicole Mota         NM11 FSt. Agnes Flames 2596
Julianna Hennessey         NM11 FSt Peter Panthers 2557
Hailey Huber         NM11 FSir Edgar Bauer 2489
Maddie Sousa         NM11 FSt. Ambrose 2636

Event # 50 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 1.54 1998
Adrian O'Toole 1.30m11 MSir Edgar Bauer1 2513
Jared Wilkinson 1.28m11 MSt.Francis2 2839
David Claeys 1.25m11 MSt. Agnes Flames3 2612
Zack Ropotyn 1.20m11 MOur Lady of Grace4 2479
Jiggie Villaver 1.15m11 MSt. Ambrose5 2654
Payton Claire 1.10m11 MSt. Timothy6 2801
Eric MacLaughlin 1.10m11 MSt Mark7 2543
Robert Logga 1.10m11 MSt. Paul's School8 2728
Ronald Marikano (bant 1.05m   MSt. Bernadette9 2687
Trevor Zuber 1.05m11 MSt. Teresa Tigers9 2775
Ethan Morgan         NM10 MSt Peter Panthers 2573

Event # 51 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.56 2002
Maya Sokolowski 1.23m12 FSt. Teresa Tigers1 2754
Daniela Alfaro (junior) 1.20m   F St. Bernadette2 2656
Mana Peter 1.15m12 FSt. Agnes Flames3 2597
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Brittany Ponniah 1.10m12 FOur Lady of Grace4 2467
Nana-Afia Agyeipah 1.10m12 FSt Peter Panthers5 2549
Bailey Koop (junior) 1.05m   F St. Bernadette6 2664
Samantha Kudoba 1.00m12 FSt. Timothy7 2785
Hannah Nelson 1.00m12 FSt. Paul's School7 2709
Jessica Galway         NM12 FSt.Francis 3783
Gabi Hudec         NM12 FSir Edgar Bauer 2490

Event # 52 BOYS 12&UN Junior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:C.Richards St.Margaret 1.63 1996
Bobby Burke (junior) 1.30m   MSt. Bernadette1 2678
Rahim Hendersen 1.25m12 MSt. Timothy2 2807
Nolan Spencer 1.25m12 MSt. Teresa Tigers3 2772
Ryan Hill 1.25m12 MOur Lady of Grace4 3807
Ryan Donat 1.25m12 MSt Mark5 2537
Ethan Bulovas 1.20m12 MSir Edgar Bauer6 2500
Noah Peasant 1.15m12 MSt. Paul's School7 2730
Dylan Cordeiro 1.15m12 MSt Peter Panthers8 2569
Ryan Freund 1.00m12 MSt. Agnes Flames9 2613
Nick Friar         NM12 MSt.Francis 2827

Event # 53 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.59 2003
Brooklynn Neurt 1.26m13 FSt. Teresa Tigers1 2751
Krissia Vasquez 1.23m13 FSt. Paul's School2 2711
Alexis Brunn 1.20m13 FSt. Ambrose3 2626
Jaymie Wilkinson 1.15m13 FSt.Francis4 3789
Sarah Thomas (senior) 1.15m   F St. Bernadette4 2672
Amanda Calford 1.10m13 FSir Edgar Bauer6 2484
Caithlin Hagerty 1.00m13 FOur Lady of Grace7 2463
Samantha Fisher 1.00m13 FSt. Timothy7 2779
Madison Figureido         NM13 FSt Peter Panthers 2553
Nicole Dasilva-Pinto         NM13 FSt Mark 2520
Adrien Fera         NM13 FSt. Agnes Flames 2589

Event # 54 BOYS 13&OV Senior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:D.Ackie St.Ambrose 1.81 1995
Nic Munroe 1.50m13 MSt. Timothy1 2814
Ben Andersen 1.48m13 MSir Edgar Bauer2 2498
Jason Jaros 1.40m13 MOur Lady of Grace3 3799
Thomas Brenner 1.40m13 MSt. Paul's School4 2719
Mitchell Stemerdink 1.35m13 MSt Mark5 2547
Nicky Costa 1.30m13 MSt.Francis6 2826
Caleb Reitzel 1.30m13 MSt. Teresa Tigers7 2770
Tanner Eidt (senior) 1.27m   MSt. Bernadette8 2680
Ryan Basra         NM13 MSt Peter Panthers 2566
Carter Burns         NM13 MSt. Agnes Flames 2610

Event # 55 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Triple Jump

#MEET RECORD:K.Poulin St.Mark 10.52 1990
Hana Vezsenyi 7.34m13 FSt. Paul's School1 2712
Rebecca Quigley 6.61m13 FSt Peter Panthers2 2561
Brittany Smith 6.50m13 FOur Lady of Grace3 2469
Btitany Demorais 6.43m13 FSt.Francis4 3790

Event # 56 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Triple Jump

#MEET RECORD:S.Brand St.Michael(C) 11.74 1985
Cooper Wismer 9.06m13 MSt. Paul's School1 2737
Felix Morgado 8.99m13 MSt.Francis2 2832
Matt Bingeman 8.19m13 MOur Lady of Grace3 3802
Ryan Basra         NM13 MSt Peter Panthers 2566
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PLACE team INITIALS SCORE

FEMALE TEAM Age Group -

SEBSIR EDGAR BAUER 13.0001
SBST. BERNADETTE 10.0002

TIMST. TIMOTHY 6.0003
AGNST. AGNES FLAMES 6.0003
BSBLESSED SACRAMENT 3.0005

AMBST. AMBROSE 1.0006

PLACE team INITIALS SCORE

FEMALE TEAM Age Group 11 & Under

PLST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 49.0001
MRKST MARK 42.0002
TIMST. TIMOTHY 37.0003
AGNST. AGNES FLAMES 35.0004
TRKST. TERESA TIGERS 25.0005
SBST. BERNADETTE 15.0006
BSBLESSED SACRAMENT 13.0007
SFST.FRANCIS 11.0008

AMBST. AMBROSE 10.0009
ST.ST PETER PANTHERS 10.0009

OLGOUR LADY OF GRACE 8.00011
SEBSIR EDGAR BAUER 5.00012

PLACE team INITIALS SCORE

FEMALE TEAM Age Group 12 & Under

SEBSIR EDGAR BAUER 34.0001
AGNST. AGNES FLAMES 34.0001
TIMST. TIMOTHY 33.5003
TRKST. TERESA TIGERS 32.0004
SBST. BERNADETTE 31.0005
PLST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 21.5006

MRKST MARK 20.0007
ST.ST PETER PANTHERS 17.0008

AMBST. AMBROSE 16.0009
SFST.FRANCIS 14.00010
BSBLESSED SACRAMENT 11.00011

OLGOUR LADY OF GRACE 6.00012

PLACE team INITIALS SCORE

FEMALE TEAM Age Group 13 & Over

PLST. PAUL'S SCHOOL 68.0001
BSBLESSED SACRAMENT 51.0002

TRKST. TERESA TIGERS 49.0003
TIMST. TIMOTHY 27.5004
OLGOUR LADY OF GRACE 26.5005
SEBSIR EDGAR BAUER 23.0006
SFST.FRANCIS 14.5007
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ST.ST PETER PANTHERS 12.0008
AGNST. AGNES FLAMES 10.0009
AMBST. AMBROSE 8.00010
MRKST MARK 5.00011

SBST. BERNADETTE 4.50012
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